4 \$40.00 47749

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM355866 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
NEOWIZ INTERNET CORPORATION		08/11/2015	CORPORATION: KOREA, REPUBLIC OF

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BUGS CORPORATION		
Street Address:	NEOWIZ PANGYO TOWER, 14		
Internal Address:	Daewangpangyo-ro 645beon-gil, Bundang-gu, Seongnam-si		
City:	Gyeonggi-do		
State/Country:	KOREA, REPUBLIC OF		
Entity Type:	ntity Type: CORPORATION: KOREA, REPUBLIC OF		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4774990	WARSTORY

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2486410270

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 248-641-1600

Email: troydocketing@hdp.com, palanglois@hdp.com

Correspondent Name: Harness, Dickey & Pierce, P.L.C.

Address Line 1: 5445 Corporate Drive

Address Line 2: Suite 200

Address Line 4: Troy, MICHIGAN 48098

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 15738-200120-US

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Harness, Dickey & Pierce, P.L.C.

Address Line 1: 5445 Corporate Drive

Address Line 2: Suite 200

Address Line 4: Troy, MICHIGAN 48098

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Geoffrey D. Aurini
SIGNATURE:	/gda/

TRADEMARK 900338404 REEL: 005627 FRAME: 0853 DATE SIGNED: 09/22/2015

Total Attachments: 1
source=Change of Name Documents#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005627 FRAME: 0854

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRY (Including the matters of cancellation of registration)

Registered No.	033946			
Registration No.	110111-2539322			
Company Name:	NEOWIZ INTE	RNET Corporation	2010.04.16	Changed
			2010.04.16	Registered
BUGS Corporation			2015.08.11	Changed
			2015.08.13.	Registered
Address of Main (Office:			
(Gumi-dong) 12	2, Seongnam-daero	- 2beon-gil Bundang-gu,		
Seongnam-si, Gyeonggi-do, Korea				
NEOWIZ PANGYO TOWER, 14, Daewangpangyo-ro 645beongil, Bundang-gu, Seongnam-si, Gyeonggi-do, Korea			2014.01.01	Changed
			2014.01.06	Registered

-translation ommitted-

Fee: 1,000 Korean Won

--- End of Document ---

The competent register: Commercial Registry of Seongnam Support of Suwon District Court /

The publishing register: Office of Court Administration Recordal Information Managing Head Office

This is to certify that the above is the original copy of the commercial Register. [However, I have omitted the particulars of the registry taking no effect, providing that no application is filed, and those of both the agent and the branch office.]

2015. 8. 24

Office of Court Administration Recordal Information Managing Head Office Chief Operating Manager (Sealed)

Please review whether the registry is forged or counterfeited by verifying the bar code at the bottom of the document with a scanner or the issuance identification number at the Supreme Court's web site for registry http://www.iros.go.kr on the page's corresponding menu. Verification by means of the issuance identification number is possible for three months following the date of issue for a maximum of five times.

^{*}The parts on the dotted lines refer to the particulars of the expired registry. *The registry can be printed in color or in black and white.